
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 18.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 BB MALLICK 79154/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/8568/2024 10 
 

C 
   

2 D.K. NAIK 79173/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/4378/2023 10 
 

C 
   

3 M.R. DASH 79175/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/48/2024 10 
 

C 
   

4 H.K. MALLICK 79176/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/35/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 B. SAMAL 79179/2024 18.09.2024 CONTC/3001/2022 10 
 

C 
   

6 A.K. JENA 79189/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/19069/2017 10 
 

C 
   

7 R.K. SAHU 79190/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/19069/2017 10 
 

C 
   

8 P K MOHANTY 79197/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/8323/1994 7 
 

U 
   

9 P R MISHRA 79198/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/4228/2022 7 
 

U 
   

10 P R MISHRA 79199/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/6074/2024 7 
 

U 
   

11 P R MISHRA 79200/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/4407/2024 7 
 

U 
   

12 P R MISHRA 79201/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/5625/2024 7 
 

U 
   

13 P R MISHRA 79202/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/10382/2023 7 
 

U 
   

14 P R MISHRA 79203/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/2439/2024 7 
 

U 
   

15 J SAHOO 79204/2024 18.09.2024 MSA/1/2024 7 
 

U 
   

16 H JENA 79207/2024 18.09.2024 RSA/345/2010 7 
 

U 
   

17 P K LENKA 79208/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/13274/1998 7 
 

U 
   

18 S M SINGH 79210/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/31973/2023 7 
 

U 
   

19 S M SINGH 79211/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/31971/2023 7 
 

U 
   

20 S M SINGH 79213/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/31970/2023 7 
 

U 
   

21 P K LENKA 79220/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/4268/2023 7 
 

U 
   

22 S M SINGH 79222/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/31968/2023 7 
 

U 
   

23 S P DAS 79226/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/12900/2023 7 
 

U 
   

24 S K ACHARYA 79229/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/5162/2020 7 
 

U 
   

25 S. K. DAS 79231/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/251/2024 10 
 

C 
   

26 K C SAMAL 79232/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/11257/2011 7 
 

U 
   

27 D K DEHURY 79234/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8130/2023 10 
 

C 
   

28 G ROUT 79236/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8047/2018 7 
 

U 
   

29 L D SAHOO 79240/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/14025/1998 7 

66.00,3*66 

DOCUMENT 

IN DMS 

U 
   

30 A K SWAIN 79245/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/1247/2014 7 
 

U 
   

31 P K MISHRA 79247/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/836/2010 7 
 

U 
   



32 M BARAL 79251/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

33 A. T. NAYAK 79252/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/3313/2024 10 
 

C 
   

34 SS PATI 79253/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/8204/2021 7 
 

U 
   

35 SS PATI 79254/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/5533/2023 7 
 

U 
   

36 SS PATI 79256/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/13323/2023 7 
 

U 
   

37 SS PATI 79258/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/7239/2024 7 

4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD 

COPY 

U 
   

38 S K MISHRA 79260/2024 18.09.2024 WA/2051/2023 7 
 

U 
   

39 R N BEHERA 79262/2024 18.09.2024 MATA/128/2023 7 
 

U 
   

40 S C DAS 79265/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/6641/1997 7 
 

U 
   

41 R K MAHABHOI 79266/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/2415/2024 7 
 

U 
   

42 A SAHOO 79267/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18230/2024 7 
 

U 
   

43 A K SWAIN 79269/2024 18.09.2024 LAA/98/2018 7 14.00,3*14 U 
   

44 K MANDAL 79272/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/33272/2011 10 
 

C 
   

45 ABINASH 79283/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22450/2024 7 
 

U 
   

46 A K BEHERA 79284/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/9424/2023 7 
 

U 
   

47 P K DAS 79285/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20551/2024 7 
 

U 
   

48 P K DAS 79286/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/6700/2023 7 
 

U 
   

49 P K DAS 79287/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/40418/2023 7 
 

U 
   

50 B S SWAIN 79288/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/14772/2023 7 
 

U 
   

51 P K DAS 79289/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20713/2017 7 
 

U 
   

52 B RATH 79290/2024 18.09.2024 RPFAM/76/2020 7 
 

U 
   

53 A DASH 79291/2024 18.09.2024 RSA/154/2023 7 
 

U 
   

54 V SWAIN 79292/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/10330/2024 7 
 

U 
   

55 V SWAIN 79293/2024 18.09.2024 WA/1969/2024 7 
 

U 
   

56 J P KAR 79294/2024 18.09.2024 WPCRL/791/2013 7 
 

U 
   

57 D NAYAK 79296/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/3451/1994 7 
 

U 
   

58 D NAYAK 79298/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/9201/2006 7 
 

U 
   

59 A K BEHERA 79299/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/3672/2023 7 
 

U 
   

60 J BEHERA 79300/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMC/2473/2021 7 
 

U 
   

61 N K ROUT 79301/2024 18.09.2024 CRLMP/114/2024 7 
 

U 
   

62 A MALLCIK 79302/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/58/2024 7 
 

U 
   

63 J BEHERA 79303/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/11890/2023 7 
 

U 
   

64 A K ROUT 79304/2024 18.09.2024 RSA/461/2012 7 
 

U 
   

65 A K ROUT 79305/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/1125/2006 7 
 

U 
   

66 A K ROUT 79306/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/14197/2017 7 
 

U 
   

67 G K SUNDARAY 79313/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18805/2024 10 
 

C 
   

68 BANABIHARI RAY 79314/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22028/2024 10 
 

C 
   

69 BANABIHARI RAY 79315/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22032/2024 10 
 

C 
   

70 BANABIHARI RAY 79321/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22298/2024 10 
 

C 
   

71 BANABIHARI RAY 79323/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22352/2024 10 
 

C 
   

72 H.K. MOHANTA 79336/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/6010/2014 10 
 

C 
   

73 S.K. BISWAL 79341/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/31848/2023 10 
 

C 
   



74 D.K.PANDA 79345/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/13509/2011 10 
 

C 
   

75 SHOBHAN GUPTA 79346/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20973/2024 10 
 

C 
   

76 BANABIHARI RAY 79348/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21351/2024 10 
 

C 
   

77 S.K. MOHANTY 79349/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/391/2022 10 
 

C 
   

78 AUROBINDA SAHOO 79350/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21641/2024 10 
 

C 
   

79 BANABIHARI RAY 79352/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21647/2024 10 
 

C 
   

80 N.K. ROUT 79357/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8807/2022 10 
 

C 
   

81 SASHIBHUSAN DAS 79361/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21596/2024 10 
 

C 
   

82 S.K. SAMIM 79363/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/13219/2013 10 
 

C 
   

83 KSHIEITH 79368/2024 18.09.2024 CMP/439/2024 10 
 

C 
   

84 N. MALLICK 79370/2024 18.09.2024 CMP/687/2021 10 
 

C 
   

85 M. MOHANTY 79371/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/190/2024 10 
 

C 
   

86 B. M. SARANGI 79373/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22846/2024 10 
 

C 
   

87 A. DAS 79374/2024 18.09.2024 CMP/687/2021 10 
 

C 
   

88 S. MISHRA 79379/2024 18.09.2024 CRLREV/152/2024 10 
 

C 
   

89 S. BARIK 79380/2024 18.09.2024 CMP/943/2024 10 
 

C 
   

90 S.R.BARIK 79385/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22301/2024 10 
 

C 
   

91 AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 79386/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22419/2024 10 
 

C 
   

92 P. BASTIA 79388/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22373/2024 10 
 

C 
   

93 P. BASTIA 79389/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22513/2024 10 
 

C 
   

94 KSHIEITH 79394/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/539/2020 10 
 

C 
   

95 M/S.P.C.PATTNAIK(1) 79397/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/162/2019 10 
 

C 
   

96 S. SWAIN 79398/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/735/2024 10 
 

C 
   

97 NIRANJAN NAYAK 79399/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/5145/2003 10 
 

U 
   

98 A.K. BARIK 79400/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/735/2024 10 
 

C 
   

99 A.K. BARIK 79402/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/307/2024 10 
 

C 
   

100 S. SWAIN 79404/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/8/2019 10 
 

C 
   

101 M. MISHRA 79405/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/8/2019 10 
 

C 
   

102 S.K. SWAIN 79406/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/11289/2014 10 
 

C 
   

103 B.K. MOHARANA 79410/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/19325/2024 10 
 

C 
   

104 B.K. MOHARANA 79411/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/19343/2024 10 
 

C 
   

105 
SUBHRANSU BHUSAN 

MOHANTY 
79412/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22807/2024 10 

 
C 

   

106 B. DAS 79414/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22625/2024 10 
 

C 
   

107 M. NAIK 79415/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21804/2024 10 
 

C 
   

108 B K MOHARANA 79418/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20097/2024 10 
 

C 
   

109 K.C. SAMAL 79419/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20155/2024 10 
 

C 
   

110 S K MOHANTY 79420/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22009/2024 10 
 

C 
   

111 D.K. JENA 79425/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20730/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 D.K. JENA 79426/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20746/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 D.K. SAHOO 79427/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20538/2024 10 
 

C 
   

114 S.K. SAHOO 79429/2024 18.09.2024 MACA/148/2023 10 
 

C 
   

115 T C BAR 79440/2024 18.09.2024 FA/121/1975 7 
 

U 
   

116 PRAKASH KUMAR JENA 79441/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/16302/2022 7 39.00, U 
   



3*39 

117 M. DAS 79444/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22230/2024 10 
 

C 
   

118 R.CH. ROUT 79445/2024 18.09.2024 CMP/131/2024 10 
 

C 
   

119 B. SAMAL 79446/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22690/2024 10 
 

C 
   

120 S.BUDGATA 79450/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21545/2022 10 
 

C 
   

121 S.BUDGATA 79453/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/21544/2022 10 
 

C 
   

122 H.K. MALLICK 79454/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/15971/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 

RABI NARAYAN 

BEHERA, MR. 

SURYAKANTA DASH 

79456/2024 18.09.2024 MATA/128/2023 10 
 

C 
   

124 

RABI NARAYAN 

BEHERA, MR. 

SURYAKANTA DASH 

79457/2024 18.09.2024 MATA/128/2023 10 
 

C 
   

125 H. SAHOO 79461/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18413/2024 10 
 

C 
   

126 P. SAHOO 79465/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8118/2011 7 4.00,3*4 U 
   

127 PRANAB KUMAR DAS 79481/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/8452/2024 10 
 

C 
   

128 M/SP.K. DASH(CGC) 79485/2024 18.09.2024 LAA/54/2011 10 
 

C 
   

129 C.R. KAR 79486/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/22724/2024 10 
 

C 
   

130 B.R. SENAPATI 79487/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18783/2014 10 
 

C 
   

131 B.R. SENAPATI 79488/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18788/2014 10 
 

C 
   

132 B.R. SENAPATI 79489/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18786/2014 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1146 

     

N I C 

 


